
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: Wednesday March 1, 2023, by 4 P.M. 
 
PROJECT:  TMUA-W 22-89, 153120-C2-TO5A, Bird Creek Drainage Improvements 
 
TIME: 9:30 AM                    BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID 
DATE: February 7, 2023          PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Kelsi Teel City of Tulsa 918-596-9406 kteel@cityoftulsa.org 
Cheryl Wilson City of Tulsa  918-596-9580 cherylwilson@cityoftulsa.org  
Chris Gimmel City of Tulsa 918-596-9614 cgimmel@cityoftulsa.org 
Andres Becker Guy Engineering 539-424-5074 andres@guyengr.com 
Anna Jacobs Grade Line Construction, LLC 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 
Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors, LLC 918836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 
Aaron Wilcox  Becco Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  

Jamie Miller 
Triangle Construction & Utility 
LLC 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Jennifer Crouch  Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Larry Haney T-G Excavating, Inc. 918-266-4736 Larry@tgexc.com 
Dee Duran Earth Smart construction, Inc. 918-437-8630 DeeDuran@earthsmartconstruction.com  
Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC 918-986-0286 alyssa@twolfx.com 
Travis Sousa Paragon Contractors, LLC 918-392-7687 travis@paragontulsa.com 
David Hall Cherokee Builders Inc. 918-859-4559 dhall@cherokeebuilders.com 
Jason Lange Ground Level LLC 918-370-1222 Bids.GroundLevel@gmail.com 
    
    

 
PLEASE ADDRESS ALL QUESTIONS BY EMAIL, TO PROJECT MANAGER AND DESIGN ENGINEER(S) 
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